
Bar Ideal

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Snidarig Nicholas (03/1960) 3 7 4 8 4 9 2 3 4 6 4 11 4 8 4 2 3 7 4 11

Cozzarolo Domenico (03/2110) 4 12 0 0 2 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 3 6 4 8 3 7 4 12

Giorgiutti Daniel (03/2141) 4 11 4 5 4 8 2 0 4 3 4 4 2 6 4 8 1 0 4 7

Vescovo Davide (03/2143) 0 0 0 0 2 6 4 9 4 7 2 1 0 0 2 6 3 5 4 9

Tamos Maximilian (03/1982) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 11 4 8 0 0 3 5 0 0

Balutto Ilaria (03/2111) 4 9 4 3 2 0 2 1 0 0 2 0 1 2 2 0 1 0 0 0

Abanga Beraal Jacob (03/2108) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 1 0 0 0

Moroso Aldo (03/1926) 1 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0

Visintini Massimo (03/2109) 0 0 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Snidarig Nicholas 03/1960 36 72 2,00

Cozzarolo Domenico 03/2110 24 59 2,46

Giorgiutti Daniel 03/2141 33 52 1,58

Vescovo Davide 03/2143 21 43 2,05

Tamos Maximilian 03/1982 15 29 1,93

Balutto Ilaria 03/2111 18 15 0,83

Abanga Beraal Jacob 03/2108 3 3 1,00

Moroso Aldo 03/1926 4 3 0,75

Visintini Massimo 03/2109 6 2 0,33

Club Royale

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

De Filippis Matteo (03/1786) 2 4 4 12 4 7 4 10 2 5 4 9 4 12 4 7 4 10 4 4

Cicconi Ivana (03/1759) 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 10 2 4 4 9 2 4 2 1 2 1 4 4

Cuzzucoli Manuel (03/2097) 0 0 2 5 2 5 2 4 2 4 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 11 0 0

Hlede Simone (03/1813) 3 7 2 4 4 8 4 7 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cugini Lisa (03/1761) 2 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 0 4 8 4 1 2 4 0 0

Silandri Stefano (03/2101) 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 4 2 1 4 3 2 5 4 1

Faganel Roberto (03/2098) 2 3 2 2 2 0 2 1 2 1 2 2 2 2 2 0 2 0 4 0

Marassi Luca (03/2100) 2 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Massari Walter (03/2140) 2 3 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vajkic Miki-Miograd (03/2099) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Filippis Matteo 03/1786 36 80 2,22

Cicconi Ivana 03/1759 22 38 1,73

Cuzzucoli Manuel 03/2097 14 32 2,29

Hlede Simone 03/1813 17 31 1,82

Cugini Lisa 03/1761 20 24 1,20

Silandri Stefano 03/2101 19 18 0,95

Faganel Roberto 03/2098 22 11 0,50

Marassi Luca 03/2100 4 5 1,25

Massari Walter 03/2140 4 5 1,25

Vajkic Miki-Miograd 03/2099 0 0 0,00

La Foiarola 2

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Miani Fabio (03/390) 4 10 4 10 2 5 2 5 4 7 4 8 4 11 4 11 2 3 4 8

Fulizio Massimiliano (03/2122) 4 4 2 4 2 3 2 6 2 0 2 2 4 1 2 5 4 8 4 3

Marchesan Giorgia (03/2142) 4 1 4 5 4 5 4 6 4 3 2 4 4 1 2 3 4 5 4 0

Hernandez Branyeli (03/2124) 4 3 2 2 2 5 2 1 2 3 4 7 4 2 2 4 2 0 0 0

Calligaris Matteo (03/662) 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0

Sansa Daniele (03/2123) 0 0 0 0 2 3 4 5 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 6 2 0 4 3

Montagner Giacomo (03/667) 0 0 0 0 4 7 2 3 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Miani Fabio 03/390 34 78 2,29

Fulizio Massimiliano 03/2122 28 36 1,29

Marchesan Giorgia 03/2142 36 33 0,92

Hernandez Branyeli 03/2124 24 27 1,12

Calligaris Matteo 03/662 10 20 2,00

Sansa Daniele 03/2123 18 19 1,06

Montagner Giacomo 03/667 10 14 1,40



Jacky Angels

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

De Filippo Giulia (03/2044) 4 3 2 3 4 6 0 0 4 5 4 11 4 4 4 8 4 9 4 10

Biban Michela (03/319) 4 10 4 5 4 6 4 7 4 5 4 2 4 2 4 6 4 6 4 8

Venudo Laura (03/1589) 4 4 4 4 4 3 0 0 4 6 4 3 4 6 4 7 4 6 4 10

Marchetto Barbara (03/1030) 4 2 4 4 4 4 4 9 4 7 3 0 4 6 4 3 0 0 4 9

Barreto Paez Jacqueline (03/1965) 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 2 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0

Biondo Jenny (03/2029) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Romanello Elisa (03/2085) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

De Filippo Giulia 03/2044 34 59 1,74

Biban Michela 03/319 40 57 1,43

Venudo Laura 03/1589 36 49 1,36

Marchetto Barbara 03/1030 35 44 1,26

Barreto Paez Jacqueline 03/1965 11 14 1,27

Biondo Jenny 03/2029 4 4 1,00

Romanello Elisa 03/2085 0 0 0,00

Exclusive Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Salino Valentina (03/1958) 4 1 4 9 4 4 4 6 4 8 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 5 4 5

Pittilini Alessandra (03/2076) 2 2 4 6 4 6 0 0 2 2 4 5 4 3 4 3 4 6 4 2

Aiza Sara (03/2042) 4 3 4 2 4 7 4 4 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Fontana Michela (03/1841) 4 2 4 4 4 3 4 3 2 0 4 4 1 1 4 3 4 2 4 3

Zerbin Deborah (03/2093) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 3 3 0 0 0 0 4 1

Papa Anna (03/1961) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Salino Valentina 03/1958 40 51 1,27

Pittilini Alessandra 03/2076 32 35 1,09

Aiza Sara 03/2042 24 27 1,12

Fontana Michela 03/1841 35 25 0,71

Zerbin Deborah 03/2093 15 18 1,20

Papa Anna 03/1961 10 4 0,40

Coyote Revenge

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun

Meneguzzi Stefano (03/1811) 2 5 3 7 4 9 3 7 3 8 3 5 3 9 3 8 3 4 4 12

Del Sal Davide (03/1663) 2 1 1 3 3 3 3 6 3 6 3 9 3 7 2 3 0 0 0 0

Martin Leila (03/2102) 2 3 3 3 4 8 3 6 3 4 1 0 2 3 1 3 2 3 2 1

Cosso Vincenzo (03/1666) 2 5 1 0 1 1 1 0 4 10 2 6 2 5 3 6 2 0 0 0

Carlin Alessandro (03/1750) 2 5 4 10 0 0 3 4 0 0 2 5 0 0 2 6 2 2 0 0

Zoccolan Dario (03/523) 2 3 3 4 0 0 1 2 1 2 1 1 2 4 0 0 2 6 2 5

Bucic Entoni (03/1634) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 6 2 1 4 7

Stroppolo Roberto (03/1665) 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 3 2 5

Falcomer Mirko (03/2103) 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 3 2 4 2 4

Rizieri Mauro (03/077) 2 4 0 0 4 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bardella Antonio Filippo (03/2046) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 3 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gobbato Valentina (03/2064) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gigante Andrea (03/2047) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Meneguzzi Stefano 03/1811 31 74 2,39

Del Sal Davide 03/1663 20 38 1,90

Martin Leila 03/2102 23 34 1,48

Cosso Vincenzo 03/1666 18 33 1,83

Carlin Alessandro 03/1750 15 32 2,13

Zoccolan Dario 03/523 14 27 1,93

Bucic Entoni 03/1634 9 17 1,89

Stroppolo Roberto 03/1665 8 13 1,62

Falcomer Mirko 03/2103 9 12 1,33

Rizieri Mauro 03/077 7 10 1,43

Bardella Antonio Filippo 03/2046 3 6 2,00

Gobbato Valentina 03/2064 2 5 2,50

Gigante Andrea 03/2047 0 0 0,00


